

## Parts List

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>PART NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>
1	250-14207	Bracket, Caliper Mounting	2
2	230-14217	Bolt, 5/8-18 x 1.50" Long, Hex Head	4
3	240-11856	Washer, .640" I.D. x 1.188" O.D. x .063" Thick	4
4	240-9074	Shim, .024" Thick	12
5	270-16540	Hub, 5 on 4.75"/5.00"	2
6	230-6959	Studs, Wheel	10
7	370-2609	Cone, Inner Bearing	2
8	380-10792	Seal, Grease	2
9	160-15516	Rotor, HP, 1.10" x 12.19" Diameter	2
			2
10	370-9542	Cone, Outer Bearing	2
11	240-15900	Washer, Spindle, 3/4"	2
12	230-15901	Nut, Spindle, 3/4-16	2
13	180-15902	Cotter Pin, Spindle	2
14	270-15891 1	Cap, Dust	2
			2
15A	120-14539/40-RD	Caliper, Superlite 6R, Red (one each, right and left)	2
16	230-16550	Nut, 3/8-24, Self-Locking, Hex Head, 6 Point	4
17	240-10190	Washer, .391" I.D. x .625" O.D. x .063" Thick	4
18	230-9078	Stud, 3/8-16 x 3/8-24 x 2.50" Long (pre installed in bracket)	4
19	240-1159	Shim, .035" Thick	12
20	150-8855K	Pad, BP-10 Compound, Axle Set	1